
Personnel Changes Summary 
For May NCF-1's Received Before May 17, 2013 

Commissioners' Court Meeting May 29, 2013 



PERSONNEL CHANGES REPORT 
FOR MAY NCF-1'S RECEIVED BEFORE MAY 17, 2013 

COMMISSIONERS' COURT MEETING MAY 29, 2013 

* From HR, No Questions 
X From HR, With Exception 

ROAD & BRIDGE - 0120 

Erlyng Galeano 
*05/14/13 

INLAND PARKS - 0170 

Alan Ray Boyd 
*05/03/13 

Appointment (05/14/13) 
Truck Driver II 

Pos Unfro 06/27/12 

Resignation (04/29/13) 
Parks Bldg Worker II 

Pay 34.82 hrs vac & 4.35 
Hrs comp $451.24 

Present Proposed 
Biweekly Biweekly 
POS/GROUP STP POS/GROUP STP 

$ 

N/A 

921.60 
13/02 

$ 1,036.00 
16/01 

N/A 

CITY/CO HEALTH UNIT - 3091 

Martine Simeus 
*05/14/13 

JUVENILE DETENTION - 3490 

Sarah Elaine Guajardo 
*05/14/13 

Juan Martinez 
*05/15/13 

JUSTICE BOOT CAMP - 3492 

Marivel Hernandez 
*05/08/13 

Appointment (05/06/13) 
Hlth Dist Med Asst 

Pos Unfro 03/13/13 

Appointment (05/09/13) 
Temp-Det Counselor 

Termination (05/08/13) $ 
Det Counselor/Intake Sen 

Pay 3.1 hrs vac $43.06 

Resignation (05/05/13) $ 
1ST Sgt Drill Instructor 

Pay 95.93 hrs vac $1,302.73 

N/A 

N/A 

1,111.20 
17/02 

48.73 supp 

1,086.40 
17/01 

48.73 supp 

$ 

$ 

920.00 
13/06H 

10.00 hr 
NC/00 

N/A 

N/A 
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DISTRICT ATTORNEY - 3520 

Stephanie Anne Greger 
*05/13/13 

DISTRICT CLERK - 3530 

Lindsay Burdett 
*05/15/13 

Resignation (05/03/13) 
Asst DA-Felony Atty II 

Pay 93 hrs vac $2,343.60 

Return LWOP (05/06/13) 
Court Clerk 

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 1-3 - 3613 

Lucila Reyes 
*03/28/13 

JAIL - 3720 

Deborah L Elding 
05/15/13 

Luis L Escobar 
*05/13/13 

Jerome X Aleman 
*05/08/13 

Chad W Amundsen 
*05/13/13 

Amanda H Barrera 
*05/13/13 

Retirement (04/30/13) 
JP Admin Secretary 

Pay 96 hrs vac, 198.72 
Hrs comp & 200.31 
Hrs sick $8,256.62 

Return LWOP (04/29/13) 
Senior Clerk II 

Resignation (04/29/13) 
Corrections Officer 

Pay 102 hrs vac $1,480.02 

Resignation (04/30/13) 
Console Operator(Corr) 

Pay 96 hrs vac $1,080.00 

Resignation (05/02/13) 
Corrections Officer 

Pay 102 hrs vac $1,480.02 

Resignation (05/03/13) 
Corrections Officer 

Pay 61.34 hrs vac $890.04 

Present Proposed 
Biweekly Biweekly 
POS/GROUP STP POS/GROUP STP 

$ 

$ 

2,184.00 
30/01 

30.00 car 

1,222.40 
19/02 

$ 1,311.20 
20/03 

57.56 long 

$ 1,036.00 
15/03 

29.90 long 

$ 1,247.86 
02/05 

2.31 srty 

$ 900.00 
12/03 

$ 1,247.86 
02/05 

30.77 srty 

$ 1,247.86 
02/05 

2.31 srty 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 
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* From HR, No Questions 
X From HR, With Exception 

SOCIAL SERVICES ADMIN - 4110 

Beatrice B Lopez 
*05/06/13 

Retirement (05/10/13) 
Senior Clerk 

Pay 3. 69 hrs vac, . 035 
Hrs comp & 1.85 hrs 
Sick $65.84 

Present Proposed 
Biweekly Biweekly 
POS/GROUP STP POS/GROUP STP 

$ 944.80 
13/03 

N/A 

The above proposed personnel changes are in accordance with the 
Salary Compensation Plan and funds are provided in the current year. 

Dale Atchley 
County Auditor 


