Personnel Changes Summary For May NCF-1's Received Before May 17, 2013 Commissioners' Court Meeting May 29, 2013

COMPANY OF A CONTRACT OF A CON	and the contract of the contra			
Total Payrol	I I nande	3.1, 1.1, 1.1, 1.1, 1.1, 1.1, 1.1, 1.1,	. * . * . * . * . * . * . * . * . * . *	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
I Ulai I avi Ul	I Ulianuco		ining ning ning ning ning ning ning nin	

		************************	*****************************	
			..*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.	
, ,		1.1	*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*	
ひ言うく かんしゅうさい 言うさい 事り 見り 見りがた	". ". =. ". ". ". ". ". ". ". ". ". ". ". ". ".		*************************	
inciliada in s	anovo:	1,	*************************	
Included in	above.	*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.		
		((*)*(*)*(*)*(*)*(*)*(*)*(*)*(*)		
		[[*]*]*[*]*[*]*[*]*[*]*[*]*[*]*]*]		
				``````````````````````````````````````
. * . * . * . * . * . * . * . * . * . *	.*. [*] .*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*		·*··*··*······························	
こうしょうしょう こうこう 南くさり立てい			Friday and the second of the second of the second	
	nnations R	etires and	l other drops	\$
	411441414141	CELLACE MILE	t ourser as ope	₹1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.
. * . * . * . * . * . * . * . * . * . *			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	, * , * , * . * , * . * . * . * . * . *			
	.*.*. <b>*</b> .*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.			
		. * . * . * . * . * . * . * . * . * . *		
		1.1.1,1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1	************************	
	A manaratus a		************************	
New	<b>Appointme</b>	1112		
**`*****************\	4.744.44.4.4.44.44	55 <del>77</del> 000000000000000	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
· . · . · . · . · . · . · · · · · · · ·	· , · , · , · , · , · , · , · , · , · ,	*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.*.	`.`.`.`.`.`.`.`.`.`.`.`.`.`.`.`.`.`.`.	. * . * . * . * . * . * . * . * . <del>* . * . </del>
		*,*,*,*,*,*,*,*,*,*,*,*,*,*,*,*,*,*,*,*,		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

## PERSONNEL CHANGES REPORT FOR MAY NCF-1'S RECEIVED BEFORE MAY 17, 2013 COMMISSIONERS' COURT MEETING MAY 29, 2013

* From HR, No Questions

 ${\bf X}$  From HR, With Exception

		Present	Proposed			
		Biweekly	Biweekly			
ROAD & BRIDGE - 0120		POS/GROUP STE	POS/GROUP STP			
Erlyng Galeano *05/14/13	Appointment (05/14/13) Truck Driver II Pos Unfro 06/27/12	N/A	\$ 1,036.00 16/01			
INLAND PARKS - 0170						
Alan Ray Boyd *05/03/13	Resignation (04/29/13) Parks Bldg Worker II Pay 34.82 hrs vac & 4.35 Hrs comp \$451.24	\$ 921.60 13/02	•			
CITY/CO HEALTH UNIT - 30	CITY/CO HEALTH UNIT - 3091					
Martine Simeus *05/14/13	Appointment (05/06/13) Hlth Dist Med Asst Pos Unfro 03/13/13	N/A	\$ 920.00 13/06H			
JUVENILE DETENTION - 3490						
Sarah Elaine Guajardo *05/14/13	Appointment (05/09/13) Temp-Det Counselor	N/A	\$ 10.00 hr NC/00			
Juan Martinez *05/15/13	Termination (05/08/13) Det Counselor/Intake Scn Pay 3.1 hrs vac \$43.06	\$ 1,111.20 17/02 48.73 supp				
JUSTICE BOOT CAMP - 3492						
Marivel Hernandez *05/08/13	Resignation (05/05/13) 1 ST Sgt Drill Instructor Pay 95.93 hrs vac \$1,302.7	17/01				

PERSONNEL CHANGE REPORT PAGE 2 COMMISSIONERS' COURT MEETING MAY 29, 2013

- * From HR, No Questions
- X From HR, With Exception

DISTRICT ATTORNEY - 3520		Bi	esent weekly DS/GROUP STP	Proposed Biweekly POS/GROUP STP
Stephanie Anne Greger *05/13/13	Resignation (05/03/13) Asst DA-Felony Atty II Pay 93 hrs vac \$2,343.60	\$	2,184.00 30/01 30.00 car	N/A
DISTRICT CLERK - 3530				
Lindsay Burdett *05/15/13	Return LWOP (05/06/13) Court Clerk	\$	1,222.40 19/02	N/A
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT	1-3 - 3613			
Lucila Reyes *03/28/13	Retirement (04/30/13) JP Admin Secretary Pay 96 hrs vac, 198.72 Hrs comp & 200.31 Hrs sick \$8,256.62	\$	1,311.20 20/03 57.56 long	N/A
<u>JAIL - 3720</u>				
Deborah L Elding 05/15/13	Return LWOP (04/29/13) Senior Clerk II	\$	1,036.00 15/03 29.90 long	N/A
Luis L Escobar *05/13/13	Resignation (04/29/13) Corrections Officer Pay 102 hrs vac \$1,480.02	\$	1,247.86 02/05 2.31 srty	N/A
Jerome X Aleman *05/08/13	Resignation (04/30/13) Console Operator(Corr) Pay 96 hrs vac \$1,080.00	\$	900.00 12/03	N/A
Chad W Amundsen *05/13/13	Resignation (05/02/13) Corrections Officer Pay 102 hrs vac \$1,480.02	\$	1,247.86 02/05 30.77 srty	N/A
Amanda H Barrera *05/13/13	Resignation (05/03/13) Corrections Officer Pay 61.34 hrs vac \$890.04	\$	1,247.86 02/05 2.31 srty	N/A

PERSONNEL CHANGE REPORT PAGE 3
COMMISSIONERS' COURT MEETING MAY 29, 2013

* From HR, No Questions

X From HR, With Exception

		POS/GROUP STP		POS/GROUP	STF	
SOCIAL SERVICES ADMIN	<u>- 4110</u>					
Beatrice B Lopez *05/06/13	Retirement (05/10/13) Senior Clerk Pay 3.69 hrs vac, .035 Hrs comp & 1.85 hrs Sick \$65.84	\$		1.80 3/03	N/A	

Present

The above proposed personnel changes are in accordance with the Salary Compensation Plan and funds are provided in the current year.

Dale Atchley County Auditor